
Alycia Bellah Ph.D. 

Fee Schedule 

Consultation & Testing 
 
 

 

Insurance Accepted 

I am a participating provider for several insurance companies.  If you have private insurance and 

would like to use your behavioral health benefits, please provide a copy of your card to the 

receptionist.  She can verify your benefits.  If you are a member an insurance plan that I accept, 

you will be responsible for any copayments, deductibles, or coinsurance required by your 

insurance plan rather than for the full fee. 

If I do not accept your insurance, you may have out-of-network coverage for services (in some 

cases, covering as much as 70% of the fee). If you use your out-of-network coverage, you will be 

responsible for paying for services and checking on your benefits.  I can provide you with a 

receipt to file with your insurance carrier or flexible reimbursement plan if you wish.  

Private pay patients who want to receive services without using insurance are also welcomed. 

 

Payment Methods 

I accept cash, checks, and credit cards for payment.  Payment is due at the time of service unless 

other arrangements have been made. 

Fees 

We will start with an initial consultation, at which time we will agree on the scope of the testing 

before proceeding.  My fee is $300.00 for the intake session or one-time consultation.   

Testing  

A routine clinical assessment can have a total fee up to $1,500.00.   

However, many patients do not require a comprehensive assessment, and I often complete more 

circumscribed testing (in the range of $600.00 for general evaluations with limited complexity 

and limited background data to review to $950.00 for neuropsychological evaluations with limited 

complexity and limited background data to review).  These types of assessments require fewer 

hours and have a lower total fee.    

If testing beyond the basics are required by a 3rd party (school/work etc.), additional hours and 

fees can be determined at that time those services are requested. 

I will be able to provide an exact estimate of charges after talking with you during the initial 

consultation. 

 

 



*** If you are a cash pay patient, a partial payment of half of the estimated fee for the evaluation 

is required at the first testing session; with the balance due before the formal report is typed and 

released. 

*** Please note that the total charge for testing includes both face-to-face hours AND hours spent 

scoring and interpreting the tests and writing a detailed report. There is usually at least 1 hour of 

interpretation/report-writing time for each 1 hour spent testing.  

Feedback Sessions 

Feedback sessions are scheduled after all testing is complete.  The feedback session is an 

opportunity for us to review all of the assessment findings together, feedback sessions typically 

last 30 minutes to 1 hour.  My fee is $150.00 for a feedback session. 

Therapy  

My fee is $300.00 for an intake session or one-time consultation.   

After the first session, my fee is $150.00 for each 55-60 minute therapy session.   

The fee is $100.00 for 15-30 minute therapy sessions 

Assessments for Legal Issues 

Forensic evaluations (those related to legal matters) typically involve more hours than other 

assessments, and also have a higher fee/hour (minimum $300.00/hour), with all estimated charges 

paid via retainer prior to services being rendered.  If I am required to appear in court, you will be 

responsible for paying for an 8 hour day at the same forensic rate ($300.00/hour) + travel 

expenses.   

I do not offer reduced fees for forensic services and these are not covered by insurance. 

 
 
I have reviewed the fees and services associated with therapy and testing.  I agree to payment in 

full for all services rendered: 

Patient Signature: ___________________________ 

 

Legal 

Guardian/Parent:____________________________ 

 

Date:_____________________________________ 

 

 

***1. All office documents must be signed by a parent or legal guardian 

If the patient is under the age of 18 

***2.  If the patient is adult with a legal guardian/caretaker.   A copy of the document must be on 

file with our office to provide services. 


